
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - EMALAHLENI CAMPUS-2025-  #DPEE20_Y1_S1_GROUP_AB (2024/12/30 - 2025/12/22)

CLASS, 11:
30am-01:
00pm

Module:
COS115X
Staff:
DIEPERINK M
Room: 20-G07

CLASS, 10:
00am-11:
30am

Module:
EEA115D
Staff: LE
ROUX PF
Room: 16-G21

CLASS, 08:
00am-09:
30am

Module:
LFS125X
Staff: ABE BT
Room:
ONLINE

CLASS, 01:
00pm-02:
30pm

Module:
MHA115D
Staff: ABE BT
Room: 16-G21

CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am

Module: EEA115D
Staff: LE ROUX PF
Room: 15-G15

CLASS, 08:
00am-09:
30am

Module:
COL115X
Staff:
MAREBANE
SM
Room: 16-G34

PRACTICAL, 01:30pm-03:00pm

Module: DSA115D
Staff: EHLERS P J
Room: 20-G04

PRACTICAL,
09:30am-11:
00am

Module:
DSA115D
Staff: EHLERS
P J
Room: 20-G04

PRACTICAL,
09:30am-11:
00am

Module:
DSA115D
Staff: EHLERS
P J
Room: 20-G04

CLASS, 12:00pm-01:30pm

Module: DSA115D
Staff: EHLERS P J
Room: 8-G01

PRACTICAL,
03:00pm-04:
30pm

Module:
EEA115D
Staff: ABE BT
Room: 21-G04

PRACTICAL,
10:00am-11:
30am

Module:
EEA115D
Staff: ABE BT
Room: 21-G04

PRACTICAL,
04:30pm-06:
00pm

Module:
ETA115D
Staff: ABE BT
Room: 20-G04

PRACTICAL,
01:00pm-02:
30pm

Module:
ETA115D
Staff: ABE BT
Room: 20-G04

CLASS, 10:00am-11:
30am

Module: ETA115D
Staff: ABE BT
Room: 15-G15

CLASS, 10:
00am-11:
30am

Module:
ETA115D
Staff: ABE BT
Room: 20-G07

CLASS, 08:00am-09:
30am

Module: MHB115D
Staff: BIDIE JN
Room: 16-G21

CLASS, 12:
30pm-02:
00pm

Module:
MHA115D
Staff: BIDIE
JN
Room: 16-G21

CLASS, 11:
30am-01:
00pm

Module:
COL115X
Staff:
MAREBANE
SM
Room: 16-G34

CLASS, 01:
30pm-03:
00pm

Module:
COL115X
Staff:
MAREBANE
SM
Room: 16-G34

CLASS, 03:
00pm-04:
30pm

Module:
COL115X
Staff:
MAREBANE
SM
Room: 16-G34

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

05:15pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

Mon Tue Wed Thursday Friday Sat
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