

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - EMALAHLENI CAMPUS-2025- #DPEE20_Y1_S1_GROUP_AB (2024/12/30 - 2025/12/22)

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thursday		Friday			Sat
08:00am	CLASS, 08: 00am-09: 30am	CLASS, 08: 00am-09: 30am		CLASS, 08:00am-09: 30am Module: MHB115D Staff: BIDIE JN Room: 16-G21		CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am Module: EEA115D Staff: LE ROUX PF Room: 15-G15			
08:30am	Module: COL115X Staff: MAREBANE	Module: LFS125X Staff: ABE BT Room:							
09:00am	SM Room: 16-G34								
09:30am						PRACTICAL, 09:30am-11: 00am	PRACTICAL, 09:30am-11: 00am		
10:00am		CLASS, 10: 00am-11: 30am	CLASS, 10: 00am-11: 30am	CLASS, 10:00am-11: 30am		Module: DSA115D Staff: EHLERS P J Room: 20-G04	Module: DSA115D Staff: EHLERS P J Room: 20-G04	PRACTICAL, 10:00am-11: 30am	
10:30am		Module: ETA115D Staff: ABE BT Room: 20-G07	Module: EEA115D Staff: LE ROUX PF Room: 16-G21	Module: ETA115D Staff: ABE BT Room: 15-G15				Module: EEA115D Staff: ABE BT	
11:00am								Room: 21-G04	
11:30am	CLASS, 11: 30am-01: 00pm		CLASS, 11: 30am-01: 00pm						
12:00pm	Module: COL115X Staff:		Module: COS115X Staff:				CLASS, 12:00pm-01:30pm Module: DSA115D		
12:30pm	MAREBANE SM Room: 16-G34		DIEPERINK M Room: 20-G07	CLASS, 12: 30pm-02: 00pm		Staff: EHLERS P J Room: 8-G01			
01:00pm	CLASS, 01: 00pm-02: 30pm			Module: MHA115D Staff: BIDIE	PRACTICAL, 01:00pm-02: 30pm				
01:30pm	Module: MHA115D Staff: ABE BT	CLASS, 01: 30pm-03: 00pm		JN Room: 16-G21 Module: ETA115D Staff: ABE BT Nodule: DSA115D			03:00pm		
02:00pm	Room: 16-G21	Module: COL115X Staff:			Room: 20-G04	Staff: EHLERS P J Room: 20-G04			
02:30pm		MAREBANE SM Room: 16-G34							
03:00pm		CLASS, 03: 00pm-04: 30pm	PRACTICAL, 03:00pm-04: 30pm						
03:30pm		Module: COL115X Staff:	Module: EEA115D Staff: ABE BT						
04:00pm		MAREBANE SM Room: 16-G34	Room: 21-G04						
04:30pm		PRACTICAL, 04:30pm-06: 00pm							
05.45		Module: ETA115D							
05:15pm		Staff: ABE BT Room: 20-G04							
05:45pm									
06:15pm									
06:45pm									
07:15pm									
07:45pm									